
41

5

5

10A

120

5

91

91

89

12A

10

120

Lebanon Municipal Airport

Po
ve

rty
 L

an
e

Slayton Hill Rd.

49

33  

46

32

197

195

196

198

2727

11 230230

229

30

14

31

10

48

5151

2626
9

36
28

155252

5454

20

21
25

107 106107 106
105

135
136136

134134

108

133
132
Miracle Mile
Plaza, Opp.

108

133
132
Miracle Mile
Plaza, Opp.

109
Miracle Mile
Plaza, Opp.

109
Miracle Mile
Plaza, Opp.

137

110

137

124
Walmart

55 West Lebanon

124
Walmart

112112
114

129
128
127127

115
116

122
117

116

117
126122
125
126

114

111

12
DHMC
East

12
DHMC
East

35

19 Lebanon

35

19 Lebanon

18
17

40
Vail DMS
40
Vail DMS

8
Main at 

Allen

8
Main at 

Allen

202
Reed / Dartmouth Hall
202
Reed / Dartmouth Hall

Appalachian Trail

Dartmouth
Hitchcock

Medical Center

Amtrak Station 
in White River 
Junction, VT

Saturday Blue + Red
Free Saturday bus service between Hanover, 
Lebanon, and West Lebanon, with stops at 
Dartmouth College, Dartmouth Health, Miracle 
Mile and the Route 12A shopping plazas.
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NORTHBOUND (Blue Segment to Hanover)

19	 Lebanon
	 35	 Lebanon Towers
	 32	 Heater Rd, DHMC
	 33	 Heater Landing
	 195	 Memorial Drive to Hanover
	 197	 Timberwood to Hanover
	 230	 402 Mount Support
	 27	 Colburn to Hanover
	 12	 DHMC East
	 30	 Go Go Mart NB
	 31	 Greensboro Road
	 48	 89 Lebanon St NB (Drop Only)
	 26	 Carter Street
	 28	 Hanover Coop
	 36	 Leverone Field House, Opp.
	 54	 Valley Road
	 40	 Vail DMS
	 20	 Maynard Street
	 25	 Webster Avenue
	 21	 Parkhurst
	 202	 Reed/Dartmouth Hall 

SOUTHBOUND (Blue Segment to Lebanon)

	 202	 Reed/Dartmouth Hall
	 20	 Maynard Street
	 25	 Webster Avenue
	 21	 Parkhurst
	 8	 Main at Allen
	 52	 Hanover Park
	 15	 Hanover High School
	 9	 Brockway
	 51	 89 Lebanon Street SB (Drop Only)
	 10	 Buck Road
	 14	 Go Go Mart
	 12	 DHMC East
	 11	 Colburn to Lebanon
	 229	 401 Mount Support
	 198	 Timberwood to Lebanon
	 196	 Dartmouth Ave to Lebanon
	 49	 Heater Landing, Opp.
	 46	 Heater Rd, DHMC, Opp.
	 17	 Summer Street, Lebanon
	 18	 70 Hanover Street
	 19	 Lebanon

Stop Codes and Locations 
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Stop Codes and Locations 
NORTHBOUND (Red Segment to Plazas)

19 Lebanon
 105 20 Mechanic Street
 106 Rivermill, Opp.
 107 Slayton Hill Rd, Opp.
 108 Hair Shed
 109 Miracle Mile Plaza
 110 Whitcomb Avenue
 111 Main at Church Street
 55 West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Saturday Green,
	 Saturday	Orange)

 112 Main at Church, Opp.
 114 Romano Circle
 115 Glen Rd Plaza, Opp.
 116 Target Plaza
 117 Upper Valley Plaza
 122 BJ’s
 124 Walmart

SOUTHBOUND (Red Segment to Lebanon)

 124 Walmart
 125 Interchange Drive
 126 Beverage King
 127 Shaws
 128 Glen Road Plaza
 129 Romano Circle, Opp.
 111 Main at Church Street
 55 West Lebanon

(Available transfers: Saturday Green,
	 Saturday	Orange)

 112 Main at Church, Opp.
 137 Westboro Woods
 132 Miracle Mile Plaza, Opp.
 133 Golf Course
 134 Dulacs
 135 Rivermill
 136 25 Mechanic Street
 19 Lebanon
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TO HANOVER

TO PLAZAS

Starts as 
Blue

DEPART
Lebanon 

(19)

DHMC 
East
(12)

Vail DMS
(40)

ARRIVE
Reed /

Dartmouth Hall
(202)

Bus 1
Bus 2
Bus 1 10:35 10:47 10:57 11:00
Bus 2 11:35 11:47 11:57 12:00
Bus 1 12:35 12:47 12:57 1:00
Bus 2 1:35 1:47 1:57 2:00
Bus 1 3:05 3:17 3:27 3:30
Bus 2 4:05 4:17 4:27 4:30
Bus 1 5:05 5:17 5:27 D 5:30
Bus 2 6:05 6:17 6:27 D 6:30

Switches to 
Red

DEPART
Lebanon 

(19)

Miracle 
Mile
(109)

West 
Lebanon

(55)

ARRIVE
Walmart

(124)

Bus 1 9:45 9:49 9:55 10:05
Bus 2 10:45 10:49 10:55 11:05
Bus 1 11:45 11:49 11:55 12:05
Bus 2 12:45 12:49 12:55 1:05
Bus 1 2:15 2:19 2:25 2:35
Bus 2 3:15 3:19 3:25 3:35
Bus 1 4:15 4:19 4:25 4:35
Bus 2 5:15 5:19 5:25 5:35
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TO LEBANON

TO LEBANON

DEPART
Reed /

Dartmouth 
Hall
(202)

Maynard
(20)

Main at 
Allen

(8)

DHMC 
East
(12)

ARRIVE
Lebanon 

(19) Switches 
to Red

9:15 9:16 9:19 9:28 9:45 Bus 1
10:15 10:16 10:19 10:28 10:45 Bus 2
11:15 11:16 11:19 11:28 11:45 Bus 1
12:15 12:16 12:19 12:28 12:45 Bus 2
1:45 1:46 1:49 1:58 2:15 Bus 1
2:45 2:46 2:49 2:58 3:15 Bus 2
3:45 3:46 3:49 3:58 4:15 Bus 1
4:45 4:46 4:49 4:58 5:15 Bus 2

Bus 1

DEPART
Walmart

(124)

West 
Lebanon

(55)

Miracle 
Mile, Opp.

(132)

ARRIVE
Lebanon

(19) Switches 
to Blue

10:05 10:25 10:30 10:35 Bus 1
11:05 11:25 11:30 11:35 Bus 2
12:05 12:25 12:30 12:35 Bus 1
1:05 1:25 1:30 1:35 Bus 2
2:35 2:55 3:00 3:05 Bus 1
3:35 3:55 4:00 4:05 Bus 2
4:35 4:55 5:00 5:05 Bus 1
5:35 5:55 6:00 6:05 Bus 2
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